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NCAA Division |11 Championship

Bay Oaks C.C.

Tournament Dates: 05/09 - 05/12, 2017

72 72 Daily Low Round

Houston, TX

1217 +65
297 316 1219 +67
305 312 1229 +77
308 321 1235 +83
306 317 1246 +94
302 319 1246 +94
315 319 1261 +109
314 311 1262 +110
324 324 1268 +116
315 334 1293 +141
314 326 1300 +148
316 331 1306 +154
320 335 1310 +158
329 337 1312 +160
316 336 1329 +177
345 -
337 -
352 -
335 -
343 -
365 -
374 -

Par: 72 72
Yardage: 5869 5869 5869 5869 [Dailyileadersy Both
Team ] -
- 1 Rhodes College
2 George Fox Univ. 303 303
3 Wittenberg Univ. 314 298
4 Williams College 303 303
T5 New York University 320 303
T5 TexasTyler 313 312
7 Carleton College 311 316
8 Claremont Mudd Scripps 321 316
9 Amherst College 313 307
10 Sewanee 324 320
11 Hope College 332 328
12 St. Catherine Univ. 333 326
13 Gettysburg College 335 320
14 Wisconsin-Stout 319 327
15 Illinois Wesleyan 339 338
DNF AuroraUniversity 369 362
DNF Central College 336 332
DNF Eastern University 368 363
DNF Hanover College 336 349
DNF Mount Union, Univ of 331 342
DNF St. Scholastica 362 384
DNF Thomas More College 395 354
[Neme  [School |
-1 ChristinaHerbert Bridgwater -
T2 Macy Hubbard  Wittenberg
T 2 Nikki Issacson  Rhodes Col 71

77

71
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a1 1
293 +5

75 295 +7
76 295 +7
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4

TS5
TS5

T7
T7
T9
T9
T11
T11
T11
T14
T14
T14
T14
18
T19
T19
T19
22
23
24

T25
T25
T25
T25
T29
T29
T29

32
T33

Jane Wittenberg
Hopkinson-Wood

Margaret Loncki CMS
Samantha WashU-StL
Haubenstock

Kristin Elich GeorgeFox

Sydney Weaver Berry

Caroline Ordian  Redlands
JohnnaBeehner Methodist
AlyssaPoentis NYU
CordeliaChan  Williams
Iris Kawada GeorgeFox
Emily Salamy Rhodes Col
Morgan Yurosek Amherst
Sydney Maluenda GeorgeFox
Tracey Kim Williams
Ziyi Wang Carleton
Jennifer Bluetling NYU
Jessica Jeong Amherst
Phoebe Mattana  Williams
Ayumi Sakamoto Carleton
Stephanie Tutt ~ UT Tyler
Sarahanne Rhodes Col
Vaughan

AlyssaAkiyama Carleton

Mackenzie Cohen Rhodes Col
Madison Wolters Wittenberg
Rachel Drgastin ~ GeorgeFox
Katelyn Hicken  UT Tyler
Meghan Symonds Sewanee
Morgan Loth UT Tyler
EmmaKang CMS

Madi Roe St.Cath MN
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79
74

77
72
80
79
80
79
74
77
77
78
77
72
82
77
69
71
78
81

81
76
85
76
80
76
76
81
82

77
76

74
76
75
172
72
74
73
68
78
75
71
81
73
73
75
80
77
77

76
80
78
81
76
80
87
77
79

74
76

71
172
74
75
75
76
75
80
74
74
78
75
76
76
79
80
73
75

7
80
74
7
79
76
73
79
7

69
73

78
80
74
77
77
75
82
80
76
78
79
78
76
81
84
78
82
78

78
76
75
78
79
82
78
79
79

297 +9

299 +11
299 +11

300 +12
300 +12
303 +15
303 +15
304 +16
304 +16
304 +16
305 +17
305 +17
305 +17
305 +17
306 +18
307 +19
307 +19
307 +19
309 +21
310 +22
311 +23

312 +24
312 +24
312 +24
312 +24
314 +26
314 +26
314 +26
316 +28
317 +29
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T33

T35
T35
T 37
T 37

39

40
T41
T41
T43
T43
T43
T 46

T 46
48
T49

T49
T49
T49

T49
T54
T54
T54

S7
T58
T58
T58

T 58
62

Nattch

Treevichaphan
Samantha Sessa
Taylor Hughes
ArisaKimura
Taylor Denton
Elizabeth Gudas
Jordan Koehler

Amy Cox
Marie Allo

Megan Wierenga
MelissaKiker
Nicole Meyer

Megan
Klintworth

Gettysburg
CMS

NYU

UT Tyler
Williams
WU

UT Tyler
UW Stout
Hope Coll
Rhodes Col
Hope Coll
Hope Coll

Rachel Hernandez UW Stout
Kaitlyn Alvarez  St.Cath MN

Dominique
Molinaro

Kristin Lee
Liza Freed

Mary Elizabet

Benton

Natalie Javadi

BriannaY ee

Madison Perry

Sarah Battye
Jamie Gracie

Abby Conzemius
Chloe Bradburn

Madison

McCambridge
Sophie Morrill

Lizzy
Mavrogenes
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Hope Coll

NYU
Wash & Lee
Sewanee

Sewanee
Wittenberg
GeorgeFox
Sewanee
Amherst
St.Cath MN
Wittenberg
UW Stout

Sewanee
WU

79
83
81
79
78
80
86
80
82
77
83
85

76
82
82

80
84
85

86
79
76
81
82
91
83
83

82
88

80
74
78
81
83
82
78
79
85
78
83
75

84
77
85

86
78
83

76
81
85
81
81
84
80
81

83
87

79
80
79
80
75
78
77
80
80
85
80
83

83
81
76

81
80
79

80
81
82
85
88
77
82
83

80
78

80
81
82
80
85
82
83
85
78
85
79
83

83
87
86

82
87
82

87
89
87
83
80
80
87
85

87
80

317 +29

318 +30
318 +30
320 +32
320 +32
321 +33
322 +34
324 +36
324 +36
325 +37
325 +37
325 +37
326 +38

326 +38
327 +39
329 +41

329 +41
329 +41
329 +41

329 +41
330 +42
330 +42
330 +42
331 +43
332 +44
332 +44
332 +44

332 +44
333 +45
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T 63
T 63

T 63
T 63
67

T 68
T 68
T 68
T 68
72
73
74
T75
T75
77

78

79

80
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

CaraBrinster

Geradi
Tellbuescher

Sarah Hansen
Sophie Kitchen
Skylar
Frankiewicz
AlexaFilipiak
Hannah Fireman
Kelly Ransom
Trystin Kluess
Olivia Ruff
Melanie Wolf
Britni Gielow
Sydney Busker
Taylor Krouse

Katherine
McCarthy

Emily Y oung
Kelsey Sullivan
OliviaKief
Alison Kretzinger
Allison Goodwin
Allison Pastor
Alyse Headley
Amanda Broman
Arica Sheff
Brenna Alfredson
Brittany Coppess
Christie Modafari
CierraPulse
Devan Smith
Ellen Wuerch
Emilie Mattel
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Carl eton

Gettysburg
Williams
Gettysburg

UW Stout
Gettysburg
CMS

UW Stout
IWU

IWU

Hope Coll
St.Cath MN
St.Cath MN
Gettysburg

Amherst
Carleton
WU
Central
Hanover
Mt. Union
Eastern-PA
Scholastic
Scholastic
Scholastic
Central

ThomasMore

Central
Hanover
Hanover

ThomasMore

87

84
81
88

80
84
85
83
86
85
85
84
85
92

91
88
94
85
80
90
96
90
85

115

81

102

84
89
88

100

79

88
86
75

83
82
90
88
89
81
90
86
91
83

83
89
88
84
86
87
84
92
87
112
85
86
75
87
90
92

83

79
84
80

89
87
81
83
79
81
78
87
81
82

86
90
82
87
80
84
99
90
80
113
80
94
87
87
88
95

85

83
83
92

86
85
82
84
85
93
89
86
86
87

87
85
89

334 +46
334 +46

334 +46
334 +46
335 +47

338 +50
338 +50
338 +50
338 +50
339 +51
340 +52
342 +54
343 +55
343 +55
344 +56

347 +59
352 +64
353 +65
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DNF Emily Armbrecht ThomasMore

DNF Emily Opsal Central 86 88 83 -
DNF EricaMawhorr  Mt. Union 76 91 88 -
DNF Hannah Cornwell Scholastic 101 101 99 -
DNF Jaclyn D'Angelo  Eastern-PA 96 101 88 -
DNF Jennifer Feliciano AuroraU. 97 87 88 -
DNF Kate Weiss Amherst 77 75 - -
DNF KaylaBednarski AuroraU. 96 105 96 -
DNF Kylie Slavin Scholastic 86 104 96 -
DNF Lauren Anderson AuroraU. 99 90 87 -
DNF Maddison Cody Hanover 79 86 80 -
DNF Molly Central 89 97 89 -
Timmerman
DNF Morgan Rector ~ Mt. Union 83 80 87 -
DNF Nicole Funk AuroraU. 92 94 92 -
DNF OliviaDeMartino Mt. Union 84 87 84 -
DNF Rachel Markel Mt. Union 88 88 89 -
DNF SamanthaPease Hanover 90 95 97 -
DNF Sarah Hart Eastern-PA 88 96 89 -
DNF Sarah Jackie ThomasMore 100 81 96 -
DNF Sofia Frantz Eastern-PA 95 93 90 -
DNF Sophialllokken  ThomasMore 112 102 102 -
DNF Summer Frantz  Eastern-PA 89 90 85 -
DNF VictoriaPhipps AuroraU. 84 91 78 -

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Round: 4 Total

Average Score: 330.82 327.41 32445 323.20 326.75
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 22 22 22 15 81

Average Score: 83.79 8317 8223 8159 8279
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PLAYER STATISTICS:

Rounds Below Par: 3 5 2 1 11
Rounds Even Par: 2 2 1 0 5
Rounds Above Par: 111 109 112 79 411
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